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==—Report Description
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a=Personal & Clinical Data

Name Zahra Rahmani Date of Recording 13-Feb-2024
Date of Birth - Age 16-Jul-1970 - 53.58 Gender Female
Handedness(R/L) Right Source of Referral Dr Dehghani

Initial Diagnosis -

Current Medication Medication Free

Dr Dehghani
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Eye Open IAF=09.38

=== EEG Spectra

Eye Close IAF= 09.12
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==—Alpha Asymmetry(AA)
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==Alpha Blocking

oer

0.8

o6
05F Alpha Blocking Erro Is Not Observed!
04
03}
02}

01




&

NPCindex | QEEGhome

r===="=

Zahra Rahmani\Dr Dehghani




